
Di	che	segno	sei?	Î—Î¸Î¿Ï€Î¿Î¹ÏŒÏ‚	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±	(Cast)
Î‘Î½Ï„Ï​Î¹Î¬Î½Î¿
Î¤ÏƒÎµÎ»ÎµÎ½Ï„Î¬Î½Î¿

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B1%CE%BD%CF%84%CF%81%CE%B9%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%BF-
%CF%84%CF%83%CE%B5%CE%BB%CE%B5%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%BF-199943/movies

Î	Î¬Î¿Î»Î¿
Î’Î¹Î»Î¬Ï„Î¶Î¹Î¿

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%80%CE%AC%CE%BF%CE%BB%CE%BF-
%CE%B2%CE%B9%CE%BB%CE%AC%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%B9%CE%BF-471328/movies

Alberto	Sordi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alberto-sordi-50003/movies
Î¡ÎµÎ½Î¬Ï„Î¿
Î	Î¿Ï„Î¶Î​Ï„Î¿

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%81%CE%B5%CE%BD%CE%AC%CF%84%CE%BF-
%CF%80%CE%BF%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%AD%CF%84%CE%BF-1009050/movies

Lilli	Carati https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lilli-carati-1041956/movies
Massimo	Boldi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/massimo-boldi-435210/movies
Carmen	Russo https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carmen-russo-451650/movies
Giovanna	Ralli https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giovanna-ralli-106957/movies
Î›Î¿Ï…Ï„ÏƒÎ¹Î¬Î½Î¿
Î£Î¬Î»Ï„ÏƒÎµ

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BB%CE%BF%CF%85%CF%84%CF%83%CE%B9%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%BF-
%CF%83%CE%AC%CE%BB%CF%84%CF%83%CE%B5-697834/movies

Ugo	Bologna https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ugo-bologna-4002755/movies
Î¤Î¶Î¿Ï…Î»Î¹Î¬Î½Î±
ÎšÎ±Î»Î¬Î½Ï„Ï​Î±

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%BB%CE%B9%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%B1-
%CE%BA%CE%B1%CE%BB%CE%AC%CE%BD%CF%84%CF%81%CE%B1-1041634/movies

Maria	Antonietta
Beluzzi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maria-antonietta-beluzzi-769732/movies

Angelo	Pellegrino https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/angelo-pellegrino-3617074/movies
ÎˆÎ½Ï„ÏƒÎ¿	Î½Ï„Îµ
Î¤ÏŒÎ¼Î±

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AD%CE%BD%CF%84%CF%83%CE%BF-%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B5-
%CF%84%CF%8C%CE%BC%CE%B1-3726503/movies

Marcella	Di	Folco https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marcella-di-folco-3845497/movies
Î›Î¿Ï​ÎºÎ±	Î£Ï€Î¿Ï​Ï„Î​‐
Î»Î¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BB%CE%BF%CF%8D%CE%BA%CE%B1-
%CF%83%CF%80%CE%BF%CF%81%CF%84%CE%AD%CE%BB%CE%B9-1872992/movies

Barbara	Magnolfi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/barbara-magnolfi-2883985/movies
Marcello	Tusco https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marcello-tusco-3845704/movies
Jack	La	Cayenne https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jack-la-cayenne-3805610/movies
Gino	Pernice https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gino-pernice-3106819/movies
Î¡Î±Ï†Î±Î​Î»Îµ	Î​Ï„Î¹
Î£Î¯Ï€Î»Î¿

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%81%CE%B1%CF%86%CE%B1%CE%AD%CE%BB%CE%B5-
%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B9-%CF%83%CE%AF%CF%80%CE%BB%CE%BF-3929073/movies

Ettore	Geri https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ettore-geri-3733946/movies
Lello	Bersani https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lello-bersani-3830092/movies
Gil	CagnÃ© https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gil-cagn%C3%A9-59269814/movies
Sofia	Dionisio https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sofia-dionisio-3963951/movies
Mariangela	Melato https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mariangela-melato-106927/movies
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